
Crowborough & District Billiards & Snooker League 
 
   

Crowborough & District Billiards & Snooker League 
   

President: Andy Taylor 
Chairman: Brett Parish  Secretary: Chris Clear 

   

 

Annual Singles Competitions 2024 
 

Name Contact number 

Andy Gatward 07802395381 

Andy Smythe 07827270684 

Andy Taylor 07729113914 

Anthony Timms 07368379333 

Bob Shipley 07939331716 

Callum Mcrae 07957905292 

Chris Clear 07598242731 

Dave Roberts 01892663862 

George Callingham 07772449364 

James Hutchinson 07961690146 

Jerome Bowman 07584052918 

Lee Smith 07954582206 

Lewis Bibby 07379830617 

Mick Broomfield 07790943495 

Nigel Winter 07503518262 

Paul Pooley 07899072619 

Paul Shircore 07525039289 

Pete Sandles 07795174541 

Ricky Ansell 07950704790 

Rob Stewart 07753413068 

Steve Howell 07804388311 

Steve Peerless 07817902649 

Tim Cosens 07886823144 

Tony Buss 07844949813 



Crowborough & District Billiards & Snooker League 
 
   

Crowborough & District Billiards & Snooker League 
   

President: Andy Taylor 
Chairman: Brett Parish  Secretary: Chris Clear 

   

 

Annual Doubles Competitions 2024 
 

Player 1 name Contact number Player 2 name Contact number 

Paul Heneke 07772663754 Mike Baines 07827018481 

Pete Sandles 07795174541 Brett Wiles 07979123506 

Steve Howell 07804388311 Nigel Winter 07796676778 

Chris Clear 07598242731 Trevor Bailey 07403065145 

Callum Mcrae 07957905292 Ricky Ansell 07950704790 

George 
Callingham 

07772449364 Mick Broomfield 07790943495 

James 
Hutchinson 

07961690146 Jerome Bowman 07584052918 

Tim Cosens 07886823144 Tony Buss 07844949813 

Steve Peerless 07817902649 Marcus Tidy Contact Player 1 

Dave Roberts 07884001832 Paul Pooley 07899027619 

Andy Gatward  07802395381 Craig Lomas Contact Player 1 

Lewis Bibby 07379830617 Mark Bibby Contact Player 1 

 



Crowborough & District Billiards & Snooker League 
 
   

Crowborough & District Billiards & Snooker League 
   

President: Andy Taylor 
Chairman: Brett Parish  Secretary: Chris Clear 

   

 

Annual Billiards Competition 2024 
 

Name Contact number 

Andy Taylor 07729113914 

Brett Parish 07872966439 

Chris Clear 07598242731 

Pete Sandles 07795174541 

Steve Howell 07804388311 

Steve Peerless 07817902649 

 


